left hand model shown
with optional deck-mount prerinse unit
(dishwasher not included)
Certifications / Approvals
Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG50.10 Rev. 06/09
Catalog

©2009 by Eagle GroupFoodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
Soiled Dishtables with Landing Shelf
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
left-hand model shown
Spec-Master®
16 gauge 16 gauge 14 gauge Dimensions
type 430 type 304 type 304 A B weight
model # model # model # description in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
SDTLL-66-16/4 SDTLL-66-16/3 SDTLL-66-14/3 left-hand model 66˝ 1676 7˝ 178 165 74.8
SDTLR-66-16/4 SDTLR-66-16/3 SDTLR-66-14/3 right-hand model 66˝ 1676 7˝ 178 165 74.8
SDTLL-72-16/4 SDTLL-72-16/3 SDTLL-72-14/3 left-hand model 72˝ 1829 13˝ 330 175 79.4
SDTLR-72-16/4 SDTLR-72-16/3 SDTLR-72-14/3 right-hand model 72˝ 1829 13˝ 330 175 79.4
SDTLL-78-16/4 SDTLL-78-16/3 SDTLL-78-14/3 left-hand model 78˝ 1981 19˝ 483 185 83.9
SDTLR-78-16/4 SDTLR-78-16/3 SDTLR-78-14/3 right-hand model 78˝ 1981 19˝ 483 185 83.9
SDTLL-84-16/4 SDTLL-84-16/3 SDTLL-84-14/3 left-hand model 84˝ 2134 25˝ 635 195 88.5
SDTLR-84-16/4 SDTLR-84-16/3 SDTLR-84-14/3 right-hand model 84˝ 2134 25˝ 635 195 88.5
SDTLL-96-16/4 SDTLL-96-16/3 SDTLL-96-14/3 left-hand model 96˝ 2438 37˝ 940 210 95.3
SDTLR-96-16/4 SDTLR-96-16/3 SDTLR-96-14/3 right-hand model 96˝ 2438 37˝ 940 210 95.3
SDTLL-108-16/4 SDTLL-108-16/3 SDTLL-108-14/3 left-hand model 108˝ 2743 49˝ 1245 220 99.8
SDTLR-108-16/4 SDTLR-108-16/3 SDTLR-108-14/3 right-hand model 108˝ 2743 49˝ 1245 220 99.8
SDTLL-120-16/4 SDTLL-120-16/3 SDTLL-120-14/3 left-hand model 120˝ 3048 60˝ 1524 230 107.3
SDTLR-120-16/4 SDTLR-120-16/3 SDTLR-120-14/3 right-hand model 120˝ 3048 60˝ 1524 230 107.3
KaTom Restaurant Supply, Inc.